SL
NO:
PRODUCT NAME EXISTING BRAND SPECIFICATION
QUOTED
RATE
TAX %
QUOTED
BRAND

420 MASK TYING (3PLY) CAREFOR 3PLY
421 MASK -FLAT FLOD CLASS 3
422 MEDICINE CONTAINER PLASTIC-TRAY TYPE CODE:666
423 MICRO LARYG TUBE  4MM(LMA) LMA TUBE
424 MICRO DRIP INFUSION SET
ROMSONS(MICRO
PREF)
INFUSION FOR PEADIATRIC
SURGERY
425 MICROLARYNGEAL TUBE 5" COVIDIEN 5" CUFFED
426 MICROLARYNGEAL TUBE 6" COVIDIEN 6" CUFFED
427 MINOR CASE PACK ENCARE MINOR SURGERY KIT
Page 9
428 MODELLING WAX DENTAL MATERIALS
429 MR CANULA CARE INDIA SIZE:5,6,7-SECURE
430 MUCUSEXTRACTOR ATPL
431 MULTIBAND LIGATOR MD
MID BARREL WITH LIGATION
BANDS & CATHETER
432 MULTILUMEN CATHETER ARROW-CV-12703
MULTI-LUMEN CENTRAL
VENOUS CATHETERIZATION
SET(WITH BLUE FLEXTIP
CATHETER)
433 N 95 MASK (PFR95) HALYARD FLUID SHIELD 2-PFR
434 NASAL CANULA (A) OXYSET-ROMSON
435 NASAL CANUNULA (INF)-1164 INTERSURGICAL
NEONATAL NASAL CANULA
WITH 2.1M TUBINGS
436 NASAL CLIP-GREEN GREEN COLOUR
437 NASAL PACK 4.5CM IVALON 4.5CM
438 NASAL PACK 8CM IVALON 8CM
439 NASOPHARYNGEAL AIRWAY 6.5 ROMSON SIZE 6.5
440 NASOPHARYNGEAL AIRWAY 7 ROMSON SIZE 7
441 NASOPHARYNGEAL AIRWAY 8 ROMSON SIZE 8
442 NEBULISATION KIT (P) SUDHAR
443 NEBULISATION KIT(A) SUDHAR
444 NEBULIZER ADULT ROMSONS
445 NEEDLE 18 DISPOVAN 1.20*38MM
446 NEEDLE 22 DISPOVAN 0.70*25MM
447 NEEDLE 23 DISPOVAN 0.60*25MM
448 NEEDLE 24 DISPOVAN 0.55*25MM
449 NEEDLE 26 DISPOVAN 0.45*13MM
450 NELATION CATHETER(URETHRAL CATHETER) ROMSONS
451 NEO I CARE ALLIANCE
452 NIV MASK (LARGE) MEDISAFE
453 NIV MASK (MEDIUM) MEDISAFE
454 NIV MASK (SMALL) MEDISAFE
455 NON STERILE GLOVES 6" SURGICARE
456 NON STERILE GLOVES 6.5" SURGICARE
457 NON STERILE GLOVES 7" SURGICARE
458 NON STERILE GLOVES 7.5" SURGICARE
459 NORMAL DELIVERY KIT CAREON
460 NORMAL SALINE 1000ML FRESENIUS KABI
461 NORMAL SALINE 100ML FRESENIUS KABI
462 NORMAL SALINE 3 LTR FRESENIUS KABI
463 NORMAL SALINE 3% -100ML FRESENIUS KABI
464 NORMAL SALINE 45% FRESENIUS KABI
465 NORMAL SALINE 500ML FRESENIUS KABI
466 NTLC RELOADED (SR 55) ETHICON
467 NTLC RELOADED (SR 75) ETHICON
468 NTLC 55-SELECTABLE GUN ETHICON
469 NTLC 75-SELECTABLE GUN ETHICON
470 NURSES CAP (BOUFFANT) OSTOM
471 NWW824PPH(HEMOROID STAPLER PIN) ETHICON
472 OCTOPUS (DOUBLE EXT.) EXTEENA-DUO
I V EXTENSION LINE WITH
TWO FEMALE LUER LOCK
473 OCTOPUS [SINGLE EXTN] EXTEENA-DUO
I V EXTENSION LINE WITH
TWO FEMALE LUER LOCK
474 OMINIPAQUE 100ML CONTRAST
475 OPSITE (LARGE) SMITH &NEPHEW 45*55CM